
HIGH SCHOOL WOMEN’S
DIVISION (9-12) 140.0 RESULTS

High School Women’s Division (9-12) 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jaden North Goddard High School 138.0 125.0 0

2 Gennie Vitt Saint Paul High School 140.0 120.0 0

3 Lainie Neve Halstead 137.6 110.0 0

4 Cerena Cady Central-Burden 140.0 110.0 0

5 Sidney Lambert Neodesha High School 138.8 105.0 0

6 Emma  Garrison Central-Burden 140.0 100.0 0

7 Makenzie Macy Clearwater High School 137.9 95.0 0

8 Abby Botkin Conway Springs High School 139.4 95.0 0

9 Holli Black Halstead 139.6 85.0 0

10 Teresa Schindler Kapaun Mt. Carmel 136.0 80.0 0

11 Jacklyn Brokaw Kapaun Mt. Carmel 138.0 80.0 0

12 Haley Dull Clearwater High School 133.9 0 0

13 Shay Toon Central-Burden 136.0 0 0

14 Gennie Vitt st. paul high school 140.0 0 0

High School Women’s Division (9-12) 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Gennie Vitt Saint Paul High School 140.0 250.0 0

2 Jaden North Goddard High School 138.0 215.0 0

3 Makenzie Macy Clearwater High School 137.9 205.0 0

4 Sidney Lambert Neodesha High School 138.8 200.0 0

5 Teresa Schindler Kapaun Mt. Carmel 136.0 190.0 0

6 Lainie Neve Halstead 137.6 175.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Holli Black Halstead 139.6 155.0 0

8 Emma  Garrison Central-Burden 140.0 150.0 0

9 Jacklyn Brokaw Kapaun Mt. Carmel 138.0 145.0 0

10 Abby Botkin Conway Springs High School 139.4 145.0 0

11 Haley Dull Clearwater High School 133.9 0 0

12 Shay Toon Central-Burden 136.0 0 0

13 Gennie Vitt st. paul high school 140.0 0 0

14 Cerena Cady Central-Burden 140.0 0 0

High School Women’s Division (9-12) 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Emma  Garrison Central-Burden 140.0 145.0 0

2 Haley Dull Clearwater High School 133.9 135.0 0

3 Sidney Lambert Neodesha High School 138.8 135.0 0

4 Holli Black Halstead 139.6 135.0 0

5 Lainie Neve Halstead 137.6 130.0 0

6 Cerena Cady Central-Burden 140.0 130.0 0

7 Makenzie Macy Clearwater High School 137.9 125.0 0

8 Jaden North Goddard High School 138.0 120.0 0

9 Teresa Schindler Kapaun Mt. Carmel 136.0 115.0 0

10 Jacklyn Brokaw Kapaun Mt. Carmel 138.0 110.0 0

11 Gennie Vitt Saint Paul High School 140.0 100.0 0

12 Abby Botkin Conway Springs High School 139.4 85.0 0

13 Shay Toon Central-Burden 136.0 0 0

14 Gennie Vitt st. paul high school 140.0 0 0

High School Women’s Division (9-12) 140.0 Overall results



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Gennie Vitt Saint Paul High School 140.0 470.0 10

2 Jaden North Goddard High School 138.0 460.0 8

3 Sidney Lambert Neodesha High School 138.8 440.0 6

4 Makenzie Macy Clearwater High School 137.9 425.0 4

5 Lainie Neve Halstead 137.6 415.0 2

6 Emma  Garrison Central-Burden 140.0 395.0 1

7 Teresa Schindler Kapaun Mt. Carmel 136.0 385.0 0

8 Holli Black Halstead 139.6 375.0 0

9 Jacklyn Brokaw Kapaun Mt. Carmel 138.0 335.0 0

10 Abby Botkin Conway Springs High School 139.4 325.0 0

11 Cerena Cady Central-Burden 140.0 240.0 0

12 Haley Dull Clearwater High School 133.9 135.0 0

13 Shay Toon Central-Burden 136.0 0 0

14 Gennie Vitt st. paul high school 140.0 0 0


